
GAF / AURA INTERDÉP CENTRE 07-26-38-69 / EQU PERF-PERF RÉG-FED A

DU 23/03/2024 AU 24/03/2024

1 2

32.465

9.833

10.433

10.066

9.933

11.266

10.400

10.766

9.966

31.500

10.250

10.000

11.250

8.400

31.500

10.400

8.350

11.750

9.350

33.400

10.200

11.200

12.000

8.000

35.532

11.800

-

11.600

11.733

9.000

12.033

-

11.500

9.800

11.766

28.900

8.350

10.350

9.300

9.250

-

30.450

11.050

6.750

11.100

-

8.300

31.565

-

10.233

10.366

10.966

10.166

35.266

11.300

11.800

11.500

-

11.666

11.466

11.800

-

29.450

9.500

10.050

9.900

-

29.250

9.850

10.400

9.000

-

31.266

10.666

9.500

11.100

-

REGIONALE 10 ANS ET PLUS GAF

Pos. Club Equipe Score Total

1
BOURG DE PEAGE - UNION GYMNIQUE

ATHLETIQUE PEAGEOISE
Equipe 1

Total

Malia REY

Laura CRESPO

Emma QUIL

Ylea CELERIEN

128.865

2 VILLEFRANCHE S/S - LES HIRONDELLES Equipe 1

Total

Capucine MAGALON

Lou JARRIGE

Pauline PEREIRA

Jade GAUCHER

Maelys THEVENET

126.447

3 LYON - L'ELAN DE LYON Equipe 1

Total

Estelle CANILLAS

Laura DUREL

Emma COULAUD

Charlotte ESCOFFIER

125.232

32.199

10.400

10.400

11.133

-

10.666

10.333

10.400

11.033

-

10.333

29.200

10.050

8.400

9.550

-

9.600

31.300

11.800

9.150

10.350

8.300

-

31.565

10.266

10.000

10.633

10.666

-

30.966

10.033

-

10.266

10.166

10.000

9.800

-

10.166

10.600

10.100

31.150

10.150

-

9.950

9.900

11.050

30.350

10.800

-

9.950

8.550

9.600

31.699

10.700

-

9.933

10.066

10.933

33.000

-

10.666

10.900

11.000

11.100

-

10.833

10.400

10.533

10.733

30.850

-

8.550

10.700

9.700

10.450

30.050

9.200

-

10.500

7.050

10.350

30.066

9.333

-

10.900

9.733

9.433

32.299

10.533

10.700

11.066

10.233

10.466

10.333

10.366

10.400

29.300

9.750

9.500

9.500

10.050

31.300

10.800

11.200

8.350

9.300

29.699

10.333

10.166

9.200

8.366

4
FRANCHEVILLE - GYM'DANS'

FRANCHEVILLE
Equipe 1

Total

Noémie GENIN

Zahrâ BOUDJELAL

Lina ALTINAOUI

Chloé FESQUET

Ambre BRUNEL

124.264

5 VIENNE - LEGION VIENNOISE Equipe 1

Total

Emma BISSON

Léna IMBERT

Tasnîm ALI-GUECHI

Acia BOUDIN

Mia TCHENQUELA

124.165

6
PORTES LES VALENCE - UNION

GYMNIQUE SAPEURS POMPIER PORTES
LES VALENCE

Equipe 1

Total

Lisa BELEKIAN

Lila FERAG

Carmela CHOPARD

Zoé CASIDDU

Camille SCHAER

123.966

7
BOURG DE PEAGE - UNION GYMNIQUE

ATHLETIQUE PEAGEOISE
Equipe 2

Total

Manon BERARD

Morgane SERVEAUX

Lucie GUILLOT

Mathilde BOYER

122.598



33.033

10.733

0.000

10.500

11.600

10.933

0.000

10.000

10.000

27.450

9.300

10.050

6.650

8.100

28.050

6.200

10.450

6.950

10.650

31.232

10.733

10.133

10.033

10.366

31.532

10.633

9.866

10.266

10.000

10.600

9.666

9.833

10.633

26.600

8.100

8.600

8.500

9.500

29.500

10.150

8.950

9.500

9.850

27.133

9.700

8.700

8.200

8.733

30.499

-

9.866

9.900

10.133

10.066

-

9.900

9.766

10.533

9.833

28.000

-

9.200

-

9.600

9.200

27.850

6.350

8.500

-

9.050

10.300

28.366

-

9.033

7.566

10.200

9.133

32.932

-

11.800

10.066

10.766

-

9.300

10.266

10.866

23.900

6.800

8.200

6.500

8.900

28.150

9.550

10.200

8.150

8.400

27.832

8.366

7.400

8.766

10.700

8 ANNONAY - L'ANNONEENNE Equipe 1

Total

Jeanne ZIMMERMAN

Kahyla GHOUBALI

Lison VERT

Perrine PERRIER

119.765

9
FONTAINES SUR SAONE - LA FRANCAISE

DE FONTAINES
Equipe 1

Total

Sasha GARCIA

Auriane BRIANT

Léa RICCI

Lisa GRINAND

114.765

10 LYON - L'ELAN DE LYON Equipe 2

Total

Imen GOUACEM

Emeline MALBET

Emma BOULON

Lola BOULON

Lena SANCHEZ BERTIN

114.715

11 NEUVILLE S/SAONE - NEUVILLE GYM Equipe 1

Total

Tasnîme GUESSOUM

Camille DEVAUX

Estelle BRAILLON

Juliette HERVOUET

112.814

29.899

10.033

-

10.100

9.766

-

9.966

-

-

9.700

-

27.750

9.050

-

10.000

8.250

8.700

27.250

8.400

-

10.250

8.150

8.600

26.766

8.000

-

11.266

7.500

-

29.899

9.733

9.433

10.400

9.733

9.733

10.433

26.650

8.900

9.250

8.500

20.000

9.850

5.200

4.950

27.466

8.700

9.600

9.166

12
ST VALLIER - GYMNASE MUNICIPAL DE ST

VALLIER
Equipe 1

Total

Romane DEVE

Cassandra FOGERON

Shayna SOK

Maissa SAHRAOUI

Gaelle MATHON

111.665

13 SEYSSINET - AMICALE CLUB SEYSSINET Equipe 1

Total

Agathe VENET RICHARD

Marlène FUGIER

Maélia PIRAT

104.015


